Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

Ordinance

#01-07

#02-07

#03-07

#04-07

#05-07

#06-07

#07-07

#08-07

000799

#09-07

#10-07

#11-07

#12-07

#13-07

#14-07

#15-07

#16-07

2007

ORDINANCES

To add and amend the requirements for New Commercial
Construction

Business Owner Regulations

Environmental Consciousness: Interim Development Controls
None

Tabled: Maintain the Open Feeling of Residential District
Extending the Termination Date of the Defined Retirement Plan
Curfew on non-vehicular engine noise

Paragraph A Section 7 Occupational Tax Levied

To amend code Title 9, Chapter 1, Section 5, Subsection 7
Tree Conservation Ordinance

Floodplain Management/Flood Damage Prevention Ordinance
Adopting & Enacting a New Code

Repeal of Architectural Review Committee Ordinance
Amending Chapter 54 of Municipal Code

Preamble: Protection Enhancement for City

None

To repeal Sec. 54-23 of Municipal Code



