2007

ORDINANCES

Ordinance	#01-07	To add and amend the requirements for New Commercial Construction
Ordinance	#02-07	Business Owner Regulations
Ordinance	#03-07	Environmental Consciousness: Interim Development Controls
Ordinance	#04-07	None
Ordinance	#05-07	Tabled: Maintain the Open Feeling of Residential District
Ordinance	#06-07	Extending the Termination Date of the Defined Retirement Plan
Ordinance	#07-07	Curfew on non-vehicular engine noise
Ordinance	#08-07	Paragraph A Section 7 Occupational Tax Levied
Ordinance	000799	To amend code Title 9, Chapter 1, Section 5, Subsection 7
Ordinance	#09-07	Tree Conservation Ordinance
Ordinance	#10-07	Floodplain Management/Flood Damage Prevention Ordinance
Ordinance	#11-07	Adopting & Enacting a New Code
Ordinance	#12-07	Repeal of Architectural Review Committee Ordinance
Ordinance	#13-07	Amending Chapter 54 of Municipal Code
Ordinance	#14-07	Preamble: Protection Enhancement for City
Ordinance	#15-07	None
Ordinance	#16-07	To repeal Sec. 54-23 of Municipal Code